
AWEX MPG 28-Oct-22 20-Oct-22

EMI 1300 1323

17 2205 2297

17.5 2077 2129

18 1857 1918

18.5 1694 1728

19 1600 1644

19.5 1502 1551

20 1442 1488

21 1351 1378

22 1282 1322

23

24

25 855

26 688 696

28 363 375

30 310 335

32 245

MER CARDINGS 904 884
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Source: Australian Wool Exchange
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Woolgrowers Indipendent Selling Services

Weekly Market Trend
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